ASR-9001 Datasheet
Get a Quote
Overview
The Cisco ASR 9001 is a compact, high-capacity, provider-edge router that delivers 120 Gbps of nonblocking, full-duplex fabric capacity in a 2-rack-unit (2RU) form
factor. Cisco ASR 9001 has an integrated route switch processor (RSP) and two modular bays, which support 1 Gigabit Ethernet, 10 Gigabit Ethernet, and 40 Gigabit
Ethernet modular port adapters. The base chassis, ASR-9001 has four integrated 10 Gigabit Ethernet enhanced Small Form-Factor Pluggable (SFP+) ports, a GPS
input for Stratum 1 clocking, BITS ports, and management ports.
Quick Specs

Figure 2 shows the front panel of ASR-9001 with installed modules. These modules must be purchased separately.
Notes:
(1) 4 x 10 GE Modular Port Adapter (8) CONSOLE and AUX ports
(2) 20 x GE Modular Port Adapter (9) Management LAN ports
(3) Power Supply Slot (10) External USB port
(4) Power Supply Slot (11) Eight discrete LED indicators
(5) Service LAN and ToD ports (12) CLUSTER ports
(6) 10MHz and 1PPS ports (13) Fixed SFP+ ports
(7) SYNC (BITS/J.211) ports (14) Fan Tray Slot
Figure 3 shows the back view of ASR 9001 router.
Configuration
Table 2 shows the recommended components.
Model Description
A9K-MPA-20X1GE Cisco ASR 9000 Series Router Modular Port Adapter A9K-MPA-20X1GE ASR 9000 20-port 1GE Modular Port Adapter
A9K-MPA-4X10GE Cisco ASR 9000 Series Router Modular Port Adapter A9K-MPA-4X10GE ASR 9000 4-port 10GE Modular Port Adapter
A9K-750W-AC Cisco ASR 9001 Power Supply A9K-750W-AC ASR 9000 Series 750W AC Power Supply for ASR-9001 Spare
A9K-750W-DC Cisco ASR 9001 Power Supply A9K-750W-DC ASR 9000 750W DC Power Supply for ASR-9001 Spare
ASR-9001-FAN Cisco ASR 9001 Fan ASR-9001-FAN ASR 9001 Fan Tray Spare
A9K-9001-AIP-LIC= Cisco ASR 9001 License A9K-9001-AIP-LIC ASR 9001 AIP License
A9K-9001-OPT-LIC= Cisco ASR 9001 License A9K-9001-OPT-LIC ASR 9001 Advanced Optical License
ASR-9001-2P-KIT Cisco ASR 9001 Mounting Kit ASR-9001-2P-KIT ASR 9001 2 Post Mounting Kit
SFP-10G-SR 10GBASE-SR SFP Module
SFP-10G-ZR 10GBase-ZR Optical Transceiver, SFP+,10G,Single-mode Module(1550nm,80km,LC)
A9K-MPA-4X10GE Cisco ASR 9000 Series Router Modular Port Adapter A9K-MPA-4X10GE ASR 9000 4-port 10GE Modular Port Adapter